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
SUNRISES & SUNSETS, FROM THIS KNOLL HOMESITE PROPERTY. $410,000
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LRE, 1987, MANUFACTURED HOME/W/433. FULLY RENOVATED, FRESH INTERIOR AND
EXTERIOR PAINT, NEW KITCHEN CABINET S, COUNTER TOPS, NEW BATHROOM VANITIES,

NEW CEILING FANS IN BEDROOMS, NEW DUAL PANE WINDOWS, RECESSED LIGHTNING
NEW FLOORING THROUGH OUT. SMALL STORAGE IN BACKYARD,
DETACHED 2 CAR GARAGE

$465,000
LRE SPACIOUS, 1990 MANU- (WITH 433 FOUNDATION) THAT C/B EASILY CONVERTED
TO A 3 BEDROOM HOME, COUNTRY KITCHEN, INDIVIDUAL LAUNDRY RM, VIEWS OF
CAHUILLA MTN. FROM THE WRAP-AROUND DECK, ATTACHED (3 CAR) OVER SIZED
(1400 SQ FT. APPROX) GARAGE WITH - BATH & GAMEROOM OR C/B GUEST QUARTERS
HOME OFFICE OR ADAPTED TO YOUR INDIVIDUAL NEEDS. $517,500

TRUST SALE,2 HOMES, (PERMITTED )2004, MAIN DWELLING IS 4BD. 2.5 BA. SPACIOUS
BEDROOMS, BEAUTIFUL FIREPLACE IN LIVING RM, OPEN COUNTRY KITCHEN, OPENS INTO
FAMILY ROOM, LOCATED AT THE END OF PRIVATE CUL DE SAC. AREA VIEWS

2P UNIT, COULD BE CONVERTED TO 2 BEDROOM, GUEST OR INLAW QUARTERS.WITH
2 CAR ATTACHED GARAGE, BOTH HOMES HAVE FULLY FENCED YARDS AS WELL AS

FULLY FENCED PERIMETER. ADDITIONAL STORAGE STRUCTURES PLUS STORAGE
CONTAINER

$449,900
2 HOMES, 2004 & 1988, OLDER BUT BOTH HOMES WILL NEED REPAIRS, FULLY CHAIN
LINK FENCED; BUYER IS ADVISED TO CHECK WITH RIVERSIDE COUNTY FOR STATUS
OF PERMITS. $285,000
TURN KEY HOME WITH OPEN FLOOR PLAN. HAS CORIAN COUNTERTOPS IN KITCHEN.
THERE IS A COVERED FRONT & REAR PORCH. OVERSIZED 2-CAR GARAGE DETACHED. $338,000

COZY COUNTRYSIDE HOME JUST OFF PAVEMENT. PROPERTY HAS MULTIPLE DWELLINGS.

FIRST ONE IS 2 BED RM, 2 BATH ON A PERMENANT FOUNDATION WITH BONUS RM &

ASPHALT DRIVE. THE SECOND DWELLING IS A LARGE 5™ WHEEL WITH A DECK IN FRONT.

THERE IS ALSO A LARGE CEMENT PAD. THERE ARE MANY LARGE TREES INCLUDES A PINE $378,888

CORNER PARCEL WITH 1983 MANU, WITH DINING ROOM, FIREPLACE IN FAMILY ROOM,
DETACHED GARAGE, WITH NEW ROOF, OPEN PORCH WITH AREA VIEWS $398,000
BEAUTIFUL, PEACEFUL WITH AWESOME VIEW. FULLY FENCED WITH A SOLAR POWERED

ENTRANCE GATE. HAS A SPACIOUS MASTER SUITE AT ONE END OF HOME A HUGE GREAT

RM, LOUNGE AREA, DINING AREA & SPACIOUS KITCHEN IN THE CENTER & 2 BED RMS AT
OPPOSITE END OF HOME. VERY ROOMY LAUNDRY RM. WITH BUILT-IN STORAGE SPACE.

THERE IS A ENCLOSED PATIO & COVERED WORKSHOP. OWNER MAY CARRY $449,000
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LARGE HOME FULLY FENCED LOT WITH PRIVACEY. 360 DEGREE VIEW. HAS LIVING RM

FAMILY RM. & DINING RM. ENORMOUS KITCHEN WITH ISLAND, BAR, BAKING CENTER &

TWO PANTRYS. WELL BUILT WITH EXTRA INSULATION, 2X6 CONSTRUCTION & 40 POUND

SNOW LOAD ROOF. MASTER HAS RETREAT, BATH HAS DUAL SINKS. IS HANDICAP BUILT,

DUAL FURNACES & CEILING FANS. A 2-CAR GARAGE WITH STORAGE & A CARPORT.

HAS COVERED DECKS ON BOTH SIDES. GOOD WELL NEEDS SOME COSMETIC REPAIRS. $499,000

PROBATE SALE, BEING SOLD “AS IS” AFIXER UPPER, WITH POTENTIAL

CLOSE TO COMMUNITY SERVICES, MOUNTAIN VIEWS, DEATH OCCURRED IN

THE HOME, COURT TO APPROVE FINAL SALE. $150,000
TWO _._O_smm MAIN DWELLING HAS BEEN COMPLETELY REFURBISHED, NEW

DRYWALL, & INSULATION, NEW WOOD FLOORING, NEW PAINT INSIDE & OuT,

NEW KITCHEN WITH _<_>xm_.m COUNTER TOPS, NEW CABINETS, & SINK, NEW

ELECTRIC PANEL, NEW PITING, SELLER HAS INVESTED $80,000 PLUS IN UP-GRADING

2NP HOME NEEDS SOME WORK, WELL, FULLY FENCED, EXTRA BARNS & STORAGE

ALSO, RV PARKING $365,000

2004, MANU ON PERMANENT FOUNDATION, NEAR COMMUNITY SERVICES &
SCHOOLS! MILD 4 SEASON’S, LAND IS ALL USABLE, GENTLY SOUTH SLOPING WITH
VIEWS OF ANZA VALLEY. $528,000

2003, MANU- PLUS LARGE BONUS ROOM W/WOOD STOVE, 2 CAR GARAGE, 5000 GAL
WATER STORAGE TANK, PANORAMIC VIEWS OF ANZA VALLEY, LESS THAN A MILE OFF
PAVED ACCESS AND TO COMMUNITY SERVICES $355,000

OLDER 1978 WELL CARED FOR, WITH 433, LARGE LIVING & FAMILY W/ FIREPLACE
NEW 200 AMP PEDISTAL, WELL, LARGE STORAGE SHED, CARPORT, FULLY FENCED,
CORNER PARCEL. $269,000

HORSE RANCH, THIS PROPERTY SPLITINTO TWO USES, COUNTRY HOME,
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